Név

Bader Aida Dorina
Baldzs Lilien

Baldzs Livia Sara

Ban Bence

Baranyi LaszId
Barkéczi Dzsenifer
Bata Levente

Bird Zoltan

Czifra Aliz

Csvorics Emilia
Domoszlai Maja
DOmok Anna Eszter
Fejes Adam Laszld
Horvath Gréta
Horvath Istvan

Kallai Laszl6

Kallai Noel Balazs
Kardos Kevin

Kiss Adam Ivé

Kollati Fanni

Kolonics Laura Gabriella
Korbacs Péter

Kovacs Adam Istvan
Lakatos Ivett

Lukacs Gerda

Mayer Déra
Mészdaros Laszlé Sandor
Molnar Dzsesszika Laura
Nagy Alessio

Nagy Kristof Botond
Német Zoltan Szebasztidn
Novak Déra

Porteleki Balint Adam
Pusomi Déniel

Radics Lajos

Simon Bence

Spagina Lara Kiara
Szamko Csaba

Szlics Szabolcs

Téth Jozsef Dezs6
Téth Zétény

Koézszolgalati technikus
Oktatasi azonositd

72916777565
72928782737
72888759863
72908382961
72932307183
72941927221
72680172987
72925041975
73027032014
72942756595
72962653192
72936358242
72865040521
73033732466
72886777011
72948649340
72962590056
72925058239
72921762572
72889951539
73027069711
72803278832
72953588667
73125868785
72970586227
72882385040
72925127828
72888818928
72911925306
72892843435
72935416978
73028473274
73052026543
73034586676
73102484454
72644244794
72836169716
73007923877
72879874641
72921941869
72674022302

Beiratkozas datum

junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.

csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok

9:50
10:50

9:50

9:40
10:30
10:50

9:10
10:10
11:40
11:10
11:20
10:40

9:20
12:00

9:40
12:30
11:30
10:40
10:00
10:00
11:50
12:40
11:20
12:40
11:40

9:10
10:20

9:20
10:20

9:30
11:00
11:50
12:20
12:10
12:20

9:00

9:00
11:30

9:30
10:30
12:30



Tribik Mildn
Uj-Nagy Hanna
Varadi Akos
Varadi Eva
Varga Lili

72952652280
72953557713
72897979810
73051340043
73033188558

junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.
junius 26.

csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok
csutortok

11:00
11:10
10:10
12:10
12:00




